Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount

7 747105 Weikfield Ready To 
Custard 200.0 ml

747105 STAGING CI3000082937 75.00 30 30 54.29 1628.58 2.50 40.71 2.50 40.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1710.01

Total: 541 522 44304.39 1107.61 1107.61 0.00 0.00 0.00 46519.61

Amount 
(INR) :

Forty Six Thousand Five Hundred and Nineteen and Sixty One paisa Only